1
P E R F O R M A N C E  R A I L
ORDER GUIDE
S I M P L I F I E D  R A I L  B U Y I N G
2 3
We’re Keepin’ It Rail
Let’s be honest, TimberTech decking and railing just go together, like peanut butter and jelly — or
strawberries and champagne. This past year, we’ve taken our streamlined railing selection and

Skirt
4”x4”
Skirt
4”x4”5”x5”5.5”x5.5”
Lighted post caps also available. See page 24 for details.
Premier Railing®*
Trademark Rail™*
RadianceRail®*
Drink Rail**
Only Available in White
Note: A 5.5”x5.5” post sleeve is required for applications with  45° or other angled cuts when using Premier Railing,
RadianceRail and Trademark Rail Top Rails.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Item Number
WHITE BLACK KONA BROWNSTONE SLATE GRAY
COMPOSITE BALUSTERS - 18/Pack
29" Square Composite Balusters for 36” railing height and stairs AZT29BALW AZT29BALB AZT29BALK AZT29BALBS AZT29BALSG
31” Square Composite Balusters for stairs AZT31BALW AZT31BALB AZT31BALK AZT31BALBS AZT31BALSG
35” Square Composite Balusters for 42” railing height and stairs AZT35BALW AZT35BALB AZT35BALK AZT35BALBS AZT35BALSG
37” Square Composite Balusters for stairs AZT37BALW AZT37BALB AZT37BALK AZT37BALBS AZT37BALSG
ALUMINUM BALUSTERS  - 20/Pack BLACK ROUND  BLACK ROUND STAIR  BLACK SQUARE  BLACK SQUARE STAIR
29” Aluminum Baluster for 36” Rail height AZT29RABALB — AZT29SABALB —
31” Aluminum Baluster for 36” Rail height and stairs AZT31RABALB AZT31RASTAIRBALB AZT31SABALB AZT31SASTAIRBALB
35” Aluminum Baluster for 42” Rail height AZT35RABALB — AZT35SABALB —
37” Aluminum Baluster for 42” Rail height and stairs AZT37RABALB AZT37RASTAIRBALB AZT37SABALB AZT37SASTAIRBALB
CABLERAIIL KITS BY FEENEY®
36" CableRail Hardware Kit - 9 Quick-Connect fittings, 9 Quick-Connect swivel fittings, 18 Hanger Bolts, 9 Lock Nuts AZTCR36HWKIT
42” CableRail Hardware Kit - 11 Quick-Connect fittings, 11 Quick-Connect swivel fittings, 22 Hanger Bolts, 11 Lock Nuts AZTCR42HWKIT
36” CableRail Intermediate Baluster - 9-Hole Baluster, Intermediate Base Plate, #10X2" Pan Head Screw, (3) #10X1" Flat Head Screws AZTCR36BAL
42” CableRail Intermediate Baluster - 11-Hole Baluster, Intermediate Base Plate, #10X2” Pan Head Screw, (3) #10X1” Flat Head Screws AZTCR42BAL
36” CableRail Stair Intermediate Baluster - Angled 9-Hole Baluster, Intermediate Base Plate, #10X2” Pan Head Screw, (3) #10X1” Flat Head Screws AZTCR36STAIRBAL
42” CableRail Stair Intermediate Baluster - Angled 11-Hole Baluster, Intermediate Base Plate, #10X2” Pan Head Screw, (3) #10X1” Flat Head Screws AZTCR42STAIRBAL
CableRail 100' Stainless Steel Cable AZTCR100CABLE
CableRail 500’ Stainless Steel Cable AZTCR500CABLE
CableRail Accessory Kit AZTCRACCKIT
CableRail Cutter AZTCRCUTTER
CableRail Protector Sleeves (20/Pg) AZTCRSLEEVE
CableRail SteelRenewal™ SteelProtect™ Combo AZTCRSRSPC
GLASS CHANNEL KITS *Glass infills are not compatible with Drink Rail top rail option.
6' Glass Channel Kit White - Glass Panel Sourced Locally AZTGLASS6W
6’ Glass Channel Kit Black - Glass Panel Sourced Locally AZTGLASS6B
Post Sleeves, Caps, Skirts
Infills
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Item Number
WHITE BLACK KONA BROWNSTONE SLATE GRAY
POST SLEEVES
4” x 4” x 39" Post Sleeve AZT4X4PCV39W AZT4X4PCV39B AZT4X4PCV39K — —
4” x 4” x 96” Post Sleeve AZT4X4PCV96W AZT4X4PCV96B AZT4X4PCV96K — —
5” x 5” x 42” Post Sleeve T5X5PCV42W T5X5PCV42B T5X5PCV42K T5X5PCV42BS T5X5PCV42SG
5” x 5” x 144” Post Sleeve T5X5PCV144W T5X5PCV144B T5X5PCV144K T5X5PCV144BS T5X5PCV144SG
5.5” x 5.5” x 39” Post Sleeve A55X55PCV39W A55X55PCV39B A55X55PCV39K A55X55PCV39BS A55X55PCV39SG
5.5” x 5.5” x 54” Post Sleeve A55X55PCV54W A55X55PCV54B A55X55PCV54K A55X55PCV54BS A55X55PCV54SG
5.5” x 5.5” x 144” Post Sleeve A55X55PCV144W A55X55PCV144B A55X55PCV144K A55X55PCV144BS A55X55PCV144SG
POST CAPS AND SKIRTS
4" x 4" Post Cap TX4X4PCAPW TX4X4PCAPB TX4X4PCAPK — —
4” x 4” Island Cap TX4X4ICAPW TX4X4ICAPB TX4X4ICAPK — —
4” x 4” Post Skirt AZT4X4PSKIRTW AZT4X4PSKIRTB AZT4X4PSKIRTK — —
5” x 5” Post Cap T5X5PCAPW T5X5PCAPB T5X5PCAPK T5X5PCAPBS T5X5PCAPSG
5” x 5” Post Skirt T5X5PSKIRTW T5X5PSKIRTB T5X5PSKIRTK T5X5PSKIRTBS T5X5PSKIRTSG
5.5” x 5.5” Pyramid Cap A55X55PCAPW A55X55PCAPB A55X55PCAPK A55X55PCAPBS A55X55PCAPSG
5.5” x 5.5” Island Cap A55X55PICAPW A55X55PICAPB A55X55PICAPK A55X55PICAPBS A55X55PICAPSG
5.5” x 5.5” Post Skirt A55X55PSKIRTW A55X55PSKIRTB A55X55PSKIRTK A55X55PSKIRTBS A55X55PSKIRTSG
Support Rails
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Item Number
WHITE BLACK KONA BROWNSTONE SLATE GRAY
CUSTOM SUPPORT RAILS - Laser-Etched for Aluminum Balusters
8' Custom Support Rails AZTBULKSR8W AZTBULKSR8B AZTBULKSR8K AZTBULKSR8BS AZTBULKSR8SG
CUSTOM SUPPORT RAILS - Blank for 10' Bottom Support Rails
10' Custom Support Rails AZTBULKUDSR10W AZTBULKUDSR10B — — —
ALUMINUM SUPPORT RAILS - Drilled for Composite Balusters
10’ Aluminum Support Rails AZTBULKSR10W AZTBULKSR10B — — —
CUSTOM ALUMINUM SUPPORT RAILS- Marked for Aluminum Balusters
10’ Custom Aluminum Support Rails AZTBULKCUSTSR10W AZTBULKCUSTSR10B — — —
A 5.5”x5.5” post sleeve is required for applications with  45° or other angled cuts.
Required number of Balusters for Composite: 23 per 10' section, 18 per 8' section, 13 per 6' section.
Required number of Balusters for Aluminum: 25 per 10’ section, 20 per 8’ section, 15 per 6’ section.
10

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Item Number
WHITE BLACK DARK BRONZE
Touch-Up Paint and Bracket Jig - ORDER AT LEAST 1 PER JOB AZTIXACCKITW AZTIXACCKITB AZTIXACCKITBR
Wall Mount Kit AZTIXWBKTKITW AZTIXWBKTKITB AZTIXWBKTKITBR
Extra Bracket Kit Level and Stair —
Level 22.5˚ Angle Bracket Kit —
Level 45˚ Angle Wall Bracket Kit —
3” Post Skirt Set AZTIX3X3PSKIRTW AZTIX3X3PSKIRTB AZTIX3X3PSKIRTBR
Post Cap for 3” Post AZTIX3X3PCAPW AZTIX3X3PCAPB AZTIX3X3PCAPZ
2” Post Skirt Set AZTIX2X2PSKIRTW AZTIX2X2PSKIRTB AZTIX2X2PSKIRTZ
Footblock Kit AZTIXFBKITW AZTIXFBKITB AZTIXFBKITZ
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Item Number
WHITE BLACK DARK BRONZE
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS STANDARD BALUSTER PANEL KITS -
Kits include Baluster Panel, Top & Bottom Rail Cover, Hardware, Brackets, and Footblock
36" 6' Level Rail Panel - 15 Baluster Panel AZTIX36KIT6W AZTIX36KIT6B AZTIX36KIT6BR
42” 6’ Level Rail Panel - 15 Baluster Panel AZTIX42KIT6W AZTIX42KIT6B AZTIX42KIT6BR
36” 8’ Level Rail Panel - 20 Baluster Panel AZTIX36KIT8W AZTIX36KIT8B AZTIX36KIT8BR
42” 8’ Level Rail Panel - 20 Baluster Panel AZTIX42KIT8W AZTIX42KIT8B AZTIX42KIT8BR
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS STANDARD BALUSTER PANEL STAIR KITS -
Kits include Baluster Panel, Top & Bottom Rail Cover, Hardware, and Brackets
36” 6’ Stair Rail Panel - 15 Baluster Panel AZTIX36SKIT6W AZTIX36SKIT6B AZTIX36SKIT6BR
42” 6’ Stair Rail Panel - 15 Baluster Panel AZTIX42SKIT6W AZTIX42SKIT6B AZTIX42SKIT6BR
36” 8’ Stair Rail Panel - 20 Baluster Panel AZTIX36SKIT8W AZTIX36SKIT8B AZTIX36SKIT8BR
42” 8’ Stair Rail Panel - 20 Baluster Panel AZTIX42SKIT8W AZTIX42SKIT8B AZTIX42SKIT8BR
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Item Number
WHITE BLACK DARK BRONZE
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS STANDARD 3" POST KIT -
Inlcudes Post, Cap, and Skirt
38" x 3" x 3" Post Kit AZTIX3X3PK38W AZTIX3X3PK38B AZTIX3X3PK38BR
43” x 3” x 3” Post Kit AZTIX3X3PK43W AZTIX3X3PK43B AZTIX3X3PK43BR
48” x 3” x 3” Post Kit AZTIX3X3PK48W AZTIX3X3PK48B AZTIX3X3PK48BR
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS OVER-THE-POST 2” POST KIT
36" x 2" x 2" Over-the-Post Bracket & Skirt AZTIX2X2PK36W AZTIX2X2PK36B AZTIX2X2PK36BR
42” x 2” x 2” Over-the-Post Bracket & Skirt AZTIX2X2PK42W AZTIX2X2PK42B AZTIX2X2PK42BR
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS OVER-THE-POST KITS -
Kits include Baluster Panel, Bottom Rail Cover, Hardware, Brackets, and Footblock (Top Rail sold separately)
36” 6’ OTP Rail Panel - 15 Baluster Panel AZTIX36OTP6W AZTIX36OTP6B AZTIX36OTP6BR
42” 6’ OTP Rail Panel - 15 Baluster Panel AZTIX42OTP6W AZTIX42OTP6B AZTIX42OTP6BR
36” 8’ OTP Rail Panel - 20 Baluster Panel AZTIX36OTP8W AZTIX36OTP8B AZTIX36OTP8BR
42” 8’ OTP Rail Panel - 20 Baluster Panel AZTIX42OTP8W AZTIX42OTP8B AZTIX42OTP8BR
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS GLASS KITS -  (¼" Tempered Glass sold separately)
36" 6' Level Rail Glass Panel Channel Kit AZTIXGLASSPLK6W AZTIXGLASSPLK6B AZTIXGLASSPLK6BR
36” 6’ Level Rail Glass Slats Channel Kit AZTIXGLASSLK6W AZTIXGLASSLK6B AZTIXGLASSLK6BR
IRX Glass Panel Bracket Kit AZTIXGBTKITW AZTIXGBTKITB AZTIXGBTKITBR
IRX Glass Glass Level 22½" Bracket Kit AZTIXGBT22KITW AZTIXGBT22KITB AZTIXGBT22KITBR
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS OPEN MID-RAIL ITEMS -
For 42" Open Mid-rail
6' Bottom Rail Cover AZTBULKIXBR6W AZTBULKIXBR6B AZTBULKIXBR6BR
6’ Unpunched H-Channel AZTBULKIXCHN6W AZTBULKIXCHN6B AZTBULKIXCHN6BR

3"x3”
2”x2” posts used for over-the-post
applications only
2”x2” skirt used for over-the-post
applications only. (Cap not available).
2”x2"
3”x3” Skirt 2”x2” Skirt
3”x3” Cap
Lighted post caps also available. See page 24 for details.
Traditional Rail Panels include baluster panel. top and bottom rail and hardware to fasten railing to posts.
3” post kits include cap and skirt. 2” posts kits include bracket to run rail over the post and skirt.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Item Number
BLACK BRONZE
IMPRESSION RAIL KITS -
Kits include Top & Bottom Rail, Balusters, Level Brackets, Hardware and Footblocks
36" 6' Level Rail Kit - 16 Aluminum Balusters included AZTIR36KIT6B AZTIR36KIT6BR
42” 6’ Level Rail Kit - 16 Aluminum Balusters included AZTIR42KIT6B AZTIR42KIT6BR
36” 8’ Level Rail Kit - 22 Aluminum Balusters included AZTIR36KIT8B AZTIR36KIT8BR
42” 8’ Level Rail Kit - 22 Aluminum Balusters included AZTIR42KIT8B AZTIR42KIT8BR
36” 10’ Level Rail Kit - 27 Aluminum Balusters included AZTIR36KIT10B AZTIR36KIT10BR
42” 10’ Level Rail Kit - 27 Aluminum Balusters included AZTIR42KIT10B AZTIR42KIT10BR
IMPRESSION RAIL STAIR KITS -
Stair kits include Top & Bottom Rail, Balusters, 35˚ Stair Brackets, Hardware, and Footblocks
36" 8' Stair Rail Kit - 22 Aluminum Balusters included AZTIR36SKIT8B AZTIR36SKIT8BR
42” 8’ Stair Rail Kit - 22 Aluminum Balusters included AZTIR42SKIT8B AZTIR42SKIT8BR
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Item Number
BLACK BRONZE
IMPRESSION RAIL POST KIT -
Includes Post, Cap, and Skirt
2" x 2" - 37" Post Kit for 36" Rail AZTIR2X2PK37B AZTIR2X2PK37BR
2” x 2” - 43” Post Kit for 36" Stairs or 42" Level AZTIR2X2PK43B AZTIR2X2PK43BR
2” x 2” - 54” Post Kit for 42” Stairs AZTIR2X2PK54B AZTIR2X2PK54BR
3” x 3” - 38” Post Kit for 36” Rail AZTIR3X3PK38B AZTIR3X3PK38BR
3” x 3” - 44” Post Kit for 36” Stairs or 42” Level AZTIR3X3PK44B AZTIR3X3PK44BR
3” x 3” - 54” Post Kit for 42” Stairs AZTIR3X3PK54B AZTIR3X3PK54BR
3” x 3” Commercial - 44” Post Kit for 42” IBC Rail AZTIR3X3CPK44B —
IMPRESSION RAIL OVER THE POST - Includes Skirt and Over-the-Post Bracket
2” x 2” - For 36” Level Rail AZTIR2X2OTPL36B AZTIR2X2OTPL36BR
2” x 2” - For 36” Fixed Stair Rail AZTIR2X2OTPS36B AZTIR2X2OTPS36BR
IMPRESSION RAIL
PRODUCT CHOICES
Level and Stair Kits
Post Kits
Bracket Kits, Fastener Kits, and Installation Tools
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Item Number
BLACK BRONZE
IMPRESSION RAIL BRACKET KITS - Set of 4
Level Rail Bracket Kit - 2 Top, 2 Bottom AZTIRBKTKITB AZTIRBKTKITBR
Level Rail 45˚ Bracket Kit - 2 Top, 2 Bottom AZTIRBKT45KITB AZTIRBKT45KITBR
Level Rail 22½˚ Bracket Kit - 2 Top, 2 Bottom AZTIRBKT22KITB AZTIRBKT22KITBR
Level Rail 4" Site Cut Bracket Kit - 2 Top, 2 Bottom AZTIRBKTSCKITB AZTIRBKTSCKITBR
Fixed Stair Bracket Kit - 2 Top, 2 Bottom for 34˚ Stairs AZTIRSBKTFKITB AZTIRSBKTFKITBR
Adjustable Stair Rail Bracket Kit AZTIRSBKTKITB AZTIRSBKTKITBR
IMPRESSION RAIL FASTENER KIT

3˝x3˝ Cap
3.39˝x3.39˝ Profile
Minimalist Metal Railing  How to Order:
For Over the Post Applications
.75˝ x.5˝
3˝x3˝
1   Select preferred style
and color
2   Select preferred
infill
3  Select post sleeve and finishing touches — caps, skirts, lighting
24 25
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Item Number
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS® LIGHTING
3” x 3” Perimeter Light Post Cap - Black AZTIXLIGPCB
3” x 3” Perimeter Light Post Cap - White AZTIXLIGPCW
3” x 3” Perimeter Light Post Cap - Dark Bronze AZTIXLIGPCBR
3” x 3” Indirect Light Post Cap - Black AZTIXLIGDCB
3” x 3” Indirect Light Post Cap - White AZTIXLIGDCW
3” x 3” Indirect Light Post Cap - Dark Bronze AZTIXLIGDCBR
CLASSIC COMPOSITE SERIES RAIL LIGHTING
4" x 4" LED Post Cap Light TDL4X4CAPMOD
5” x 5” LED Post Cap Light TDL5X5CAPMOD
5½” x 5½” LED Post Cap Light ADL55X55CAPMOD
5½” x 5½” LED Lighted Island Cap - Black ADL55X55ICAPMODB
5½” x 5½” LED Lighted Island Cap - White ADL55X55ICAPMODW
5½” x 5½” LED Lighted Island Cap - Brownstone ADL55X55ICAPMODBS
5½” x 5½” LED Lighted Island Cap - Kona ADL55X55ICAPMODK
5½” x 5½” LED Lighted Island Cap - Slate Gray ADL55X55ICAPMODSG
LED Accent Light - Architectural Bronze AZTDLLEDACCB
LED Accent Light - White AZTDLLEDACCW
LED Under Rail Light - 4/Pkg AZTDLLEDRISERQW
DECK LIGHTING
LED In-Deck Light - Architectural Bronze - 4/Pkg AZTDLLEDINDECK
LED Riser Light - Architectural Bronze AZTDLLEDRISERB
LED Riser Light - White AZTDLLEDRISERW
150W PowerPack/Dimmer AZTDL150PP
100w Transformer for LED Lighting (12volt) AZTDL100TRAN
12V 10W Xenon Bulb - 20/Pkg TDLBULB10WX
16/2 100' wire for LED Lighting AZTDLLEDWIRE
Wire Guide for LED Lighting - 12/Pkg AZTDLWIREGUIDE
Lighting Options
Lighting and Accessories
Help set the mood with lighting embedded into TimberTech deck and railing. There’s nothing that can ruin a
party faster than a missed step. Take the hint and take outdoor living spaces to the next level with lights.
LED RISER LIGHT
2 COLORS AVAILABLE
LED UNDER RAIL LIGHT
4/PKG
AZTDLLEDURAIL
5.5” X 5.5” LED LIGHTED
ISLAND CAP
5 COLORS AVAILABLE
5.5” X 5.5” LED POST
CAP LIGHT
3 SIZES AVAILABLE
LED IN-DECK LIGHT
BRONZE 4/PKG
AZTDLLEDINDECK
LED ACCENT LIGHT
BRONZE
2 COLORS AVAILABLE
INDIRECT LIGHT POST CAP
FOR IMPRESSION RAIL
EXPRESS ONLY
3 COLORS AVAILABLE
PERIMETER POST CAP
FOR IMPRESSION RAIL
EXPRESS ONLY
3 COLORS AVAILABLE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Item Number
CABLERAIL ACCESSORIES
CableRail Accessory Kit Includes Hanger Bolt, Install tool, Quick-Connect®,

Warm color Temperature (2700K)
26 27
• A composite gate kit compatible with the Classic
Composite Series
• Does not include top rail, bottom rail, or balusters
• Maximum width opening is 48"
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Item Number
WHITE BLACK
UNIVERSAL GATE KIT -
For use with Classic Composite Series
36" Universal Gate Kit AZTGATEW AZTGATEW
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Item Number
WHITE BLACK DARK BRONZE
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS GATE KIT -
Kit includes Panel, Top & Bottom Channel Covers, Latch and Hinge Kit (for up to 50" openings)
36” IRX Gate Kit AZTIXGATE36W AZTIXGATE36B AZTIXGATE36BR
42” IRX Gate Kit AZTIXGATE42W AZTIXGATE42B AZTIXGATE42BR
WHITE
WHITE
BLACK
BLACK DARK BRONZE
Composite Universal Gate Kit
Impression Rail Express® Gate Kit
Gate Kits
Designed to block off the stairs and ensure families are safe, Gate Kits keep kiddos and furry friends on the
deck at all times.
• ADA-compliant Handrail system that has aluminum reinforcement that reduces bowing and
provides enduring strength
• Adjustable joiners to accommodate any transition
• Installs easily with no special tools required
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Item Number
WHITE BLACK
COMPOSITE ADA HANDRAIL
ADA 104" Grab Rail AZTADA104RSAW AZTADA104RSAB
ADA 90˚ Corner with Joiners AZTADA90DCWJW AZTADA90DCWJB
ADA 90˚ Inside Corner Bracket AZTADA90DICBW AZTADA90DICBB
ADA Grab Rail End Cap - 4/Pkg AZTADARECW AZTADARECB
ADA Hand Rail Bracket Kit AZTADAHRBKW AZTADAHRBKB
ADA Handicap Loop AZTADAHLW AZTADAHLB
ADA Joint Ring - 4/Pkg AZTADAJRW AZTADAJRB